Victorian Volleyball League JPLW 25 Ladder

Rank

1.

2.

Page 1 of 1

volleyball
ICTORIA

Team

JPLW KVA Future Stars

JPLW Volley Friends United Melbourne
JPLW Melbourne University Renegades
JPLW Dandenong

JPLW Derrimut Knights

JPLW Mazenod

JPLW Monash University

JPLW Western Region Wolves

4

4

Volleyball Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

16

16

16

4

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

12

12

0

2

10

11

12

12

Played Points Wins Losses BYEs Forfeits Draws Sets won Setslost Sets won %

100%

85.71%

85.71%

43.75%

28.57%

26.67%

29.41%

14.29%

For Against Points won % Win ratio

300

336

342

340

270

304

313

229

198

233

258

349

326

347

391

332

60.24% 100%

59.05% 100%

57% 100%

49.35% 50%
45.3% 25%
46.7% 25%

44.46% 0%

40.82% 0%

Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 19:37:30



	Volleyball Victoria
	Victorian Volleyball League JPLW 25 Ladder

