Victorian Volleyball League JPLW 25 Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
	JPLW KVA Future Stars	4	16	4	0	0	0	0	12	0	100%	300	198	60.24%	100%
2.	JPLW Volley Friends United Melbourne	4	16	4	0	0	0	0	12	2	85.71%	336	233	59.05%	100%
3.	JPLW Melbourne University Renegades	4	16	4	0	0	0	0	12	2	85.71%	342	258	57%	100%
	JPLW Dandenong	4	8	2	2	0	0	0	7	9	43.75%	340	349	49.35%	50%
	JPLW Derrimut Knights	4	4	1	3	0	0	0	4	10	28.57%	270	326	45.3%	25%
6.	JPLW Mazenod	4	4	1	3	0	0	0	4	11	26.67%	304	347	46.7%	25%
7.	JPLW Monash University	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	5	12	29.41%	313	391	44.46%	0%
8.	JPLW Western Region Wolves	4	0	0	4	0	0	0	2	12	14.29%	229	332	40.82%	0%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 30 Apr 2025 at 19:37:30